THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2020

TIBETAN MASTIFF

FOREIGN & CANADIAN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS (no registrations)




Tibetan Mastiff

Dog’s Reg. #

FD-BA0006982

FD-LY0000627
FD-LY0000626
FD-MA0000630
FD-GA0010491
FD-XG0005354

FD-RY0004370

FD-TA0005849

FD-CW0007657

FD-UA0004371
FD-UA0004372
FD-CA0008700

FD-TY0004380

FD-CA0007996

FD-BAO0O06576

FD-GC0010481

FD-MJ0O000595
FD-MJ0O000596
FD-HY0000250
FD-JW0000112
FD-MJO000585
FD-RA0003048

FD-EC0009367
FD-KA0000598
FD-NW0004317
FD-NY0004316
FD-DY0008840

Dog’s Name

Adrin Princess Tashi Of Long
Kennel

Agnis De Dzogtchen
Amazone De Dzogtchen
Baraka De Chaukamba
Belila Cerny Krasavek

Cfar's Dbyar Ka Of Arctic
Kerberos

CH Drakyi Aura Of Simba At
Dawa

CH Dreamcatcher Major Victory
Of Loki

CH Saras Himalaya's Fame N
Fortune

Dawa's Kundanika
Dawa's Simhanada

Diamond Tooth The Ancient One
(usa)

Drakyi Indira At Dawa

Dreamcatchers Defender Of The
Kyes At Darksto

Dreamcatchers Majors Childe Of
The Gunslinger

Everestnorth Vangaards Lolha
(usa)

Guardians' Burma Of Everest
Guardians' Meili Of Everest
Himalaya's Future Dynamo
Himalaya's Nying Dang Draba
Himalaya's Tale Of Kasura Meru

Himalaya's Zhiji Chang

Homer Darmakhaja (poland)
Howling Hollow's Goldilocks
Kesang Camp's Ginger
Kesang Camp's Oreo

Major Du Domaine De Toundra

Birthdate

2014-01-07

2001-12-30
2001-12-30
2002-01-29
2019-01-12
2010-04-29

2005-12-22

2007-01-19

2015-11-22

2008-01-22
2008-01-22
2015-01-20

2007-12-10

2015-01-15

2014-01-30

2019-02-20

2002-05-19
2002-05-19
1998-12-25
1999-11-21
2002-05-10
2005-01-29

2017-02-09
2000-01-28
2003-11-27
2003-12-15
2016-12-21

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

China

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Czech Republic
United States

United States

United States

United States

United States
United States
United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Poland

United States
United States
United States

France

Gender

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Colour

Red

Black & Tan

Fawn

Black & Tan

Gold

Red Gold & White

Red Gold & White

Black & Tan

Black & Tan, White
Markings

Red Gold & White
Red Gold & White
Red, White Markings

Black & Tan, White
Markings

Black & Tan, White
Markings

Black & Tan, White
Markings

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Red Gold & White
Black & Tan

Black & White
Black & Tan

Black & Tan, White
Markings

Black & Tan

Cream Sable

Gold & White

Black, White Markings
Black & Tan



Tibetan Mastiff

FD-DY0008838
FD-EA0008839

FD-CY0007830

FD-ZY0005745

FD-CA0007966

FD-BW0007965

FD-MA0000629

FD-KW0004401
FD-MAO0000628

FD-CQ0007425

FD-AA0008078
FD-AA0007999

FD-MAO000594
FD-AW0006848

FD-DY0008787
FD-DA0009345

Maya Du Domaine De Toundra

Nika Du Domaine De Toundra

Rogue River's Onyx Tazio Of The
Misty Mountai

Saras Himalaya's Classy
Sweetheart

Senge Amarillo Foi Loi

Senge Dzsimpa's Do Khyi Karma
Boy

ThA-Iga Des Collines Des Brumes
D'autan

Timberline's Buddaha Of Rdk

TI-ShA-Ne Des Collines Des
Brumes D'autan

U Tsang Lotus Awakening Spirit
CGN

Vangaard Chai (usa)

Vangaards Northern Lily (puerto
Rico) (usa)

Wangdi's Sagwa Of Everest

Yaan King Redd Of Long Cheng
Kennel

Znumavangaard MahatmA-la

Zoloto Dnestra Balzhima Yusmin
(mda)

2016-12-09
2017-01-11

2015-12-19

2012-12-07

2015-01-04
2014-11-11

2002-01-09

2000-11-20
2002-01-09

2015-08-27

2013-01-30
2013-01-30

2002-01-24
2013-11-09

2016-12-05
2016-01-12

France

France

United States

United States

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

France

United States

France

France

United States
United States

United States
China

United States

Moldova,
Republic of

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Male

Female

Orange & Tan

Black, White & Fawn
Markings

Black Tan & White

Black & Tan, White
Markings

Grey
Black & Tan

Fawn

Gold & White

Fawn

Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Golden

Black & Tan
Red



